
Change in monthly 
school fees

Singaporean
Permanent resident 
International student 
(Asean)
International student

Primary school

Singaporean
Permanent resident 
International student 
(Asean)
International student

Secondary school

Free
$90

$350

$500

2015
Free
$110

$370

$550

$5
$120

$450

$650

$5
$160

$550

$800

Singaporean
Permanent resident 
International student 
(Asean)
International student

Pre-university
$6

$160

$700

$1,000

$6
$220

$800

$1,150

2016

Source: MINISTRY OF EDUCATION
   ST GRAPHICS


