Change in monthly school fees

Primary school	2015	2016
Singaporean	Free	Free
Permanent resident	\$90	\$110
International student (Asean)	\$350	\$370
International student	\$500	\$550
Secondary school		
Singaporean	\$5	\$5
Permanent resident	\$120	\$160
International student (Asean)	\$450	\$550
International student	\$650	\$800
Pre-university		
Singaporean	\$6	\$6
Permanent resident	\$160	\$220
International student (Asean)	\$700	\$800
International student	\$1,000	\$1,150

Source: MINISTRY OF EDUCATION ST GRAPHICS